

COOKIES & CREAM STUFFED
SLABB

Ingredients: Milk Chocolate (Milk Chocolate /Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Whole **MILK** Powder, Cocoa Mass (MIN 34%), Emulsifier, **SOY** Lecithin-E322, Flavouring, Natural Vanilla), Cookies & Cream Spread (Sugar, Vegetable Fat (Palm), Whole **MILK** Powder, Skimmed **MILK** Powder, Whey **MILK** Powder, Cocoa Crumb, **WHEAT** Flour, Sugar, Fat and Palm Oil, Fat Reduced Cocoa Powder, Glucose Syrup, Leavening Agent (Sodium Acid Carbonate, Ammonium Acid Carbonate), Cocoa Mass, Salt, Emulsifier (e472e), Vanillin), Emulsifier (E322 **SOYA** Lecithin), Cocoa Butter and Natural Flavours

Allergens in **BOLD**
May contain traces of **WHEAT**,
PEANUTS, **EGGS** and **GLUTEN**.

The Slabb. CV37 00A